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File blade for No.10922

10921
Art.No.
GTIN
Model
Label. File blade for No.10922
Description. e coarse
e without swarf breaker
e half round
e radial cut
Advantages.
Coarse
Technical Attributes. Logistics data.
Linge mm (1) 350 mm Length (IFS)
teeth per inch 9 Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Hadhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

79060004

4018754050093

10921 ERSATZ-FEILENBLATT,
GROB, RADIAL VERZAHNT

352
33

10

367

61

38

79060004
216 g

1,080

0,066

0,000
4018754050093
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Numbers of content units 5
per order units

Country of origin FRANCE
Region of origin Auslandischer Ursprung
Customs tariff no. 82031000
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
10921 ERSATZ-
FEILENBLATT, .
79060004 GROB, RADIAL File blade for No.10922 4018754050093
VERZAHNT
GTIN-Code.

47018754"050093

Spare parts.

72200001
Body file holder
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